E-12 © 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice
SE
RI
ES
 8
01
 D

shield directly to band platform with Band-Master™ ATS strap or choose rear
accessory thread to attach optional cable clamp or backshell.
How To Order
Sample Part Number 801-007 -16 M 9-4 P A
Series (See Table I)
801-007 = With Banding Platform
801-008 = With Rear Accessory Thread
Shell Style
-16 = Plug with Anti-Decoupling Spring
-26 = Self-Locking Plug with Ratchet Mechanism
Shell Material and Finish
C = Aluminum / Black Anodize (Non-Conductive)
M = Aluminum / Electroless Nickel
NF = Aluminum / Cadmium with Olive Drab Chromate
ZN = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel with Olive Drab Chromate
ZNU = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel with Black Chromate
MT = Aluminum / Nickel-PTFE
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Passivated
Shell Size - Insert
Arrangement
See Contact Arrangements page E-7
Contact Type
Connector supplied		 Connector supplied		 Connector supplied with
with contacts		  without contacts		  size 30 AWG contacts
P = Pin			   A = Pin Connector		  G = #23 Pin
S = Socket			  B = Socket Connector	 H = #23 Socket
Connectors with contacts are supplied with crimp contacts. Contacts not installed.
For  coax contacts order contacts separately and request pin or socket connector without contacts.
Polarization (See Table II) A = Normal  B = Pos. B  C = Pos. C  D = Pos. D  E = Pos. E  F = Pos. F  G = Pos. G  H = Pos. H  J = Pos. J
Table I: Series
801-007
 Banding Platform
801-008
Rear Accessory
Thread
Table II: Key Positions
B° A°
Position A° B°
A 150° 210°
B 75° 210°
C 95° 230°
D 140° 275°
E 75° 275°
F 95° 210°
E-13© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice
SE
RI
ES
 8
01
 D
O
U
BL
E-
ST
A
R
T
M
AT
IN
G
SERIES 801 DOUBLE-START ACME THREAD
Mighty Mouse Connectors and Cables
Plug with Banding Platform or Rear Accessory
Threads and Crimp Contacts
 Rev 06.24.24
1.000 (25.4) MAX
B THREAD
MASTER
KEY